GROUND FLOOR

BASMENT

BUILDING DETIAL:-
ROOM :- 30'x20’ =9
ROOM:- 30'x22'= 8
ROOM:- 31'-3"x20'= 2
ROOM:-20'x156= 4
ROOM:- 22'x15'= 6
ROOM:- 20'x12'= 2
ROOM:- 20'x10"= 1

HALL :- 94'x29'= 1
FIRST FLOOR gRLnere

GIRL'S TOI

STAFF TOI & WATER

TANK
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KHANDELA EDUCATION SOCIETY DISTRICT Jaipur IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOGIETIES
REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 { RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28,1958 ) . THE CHANGEDN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE
INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTIAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT,

1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.
SL.No.  Photo  Name Gender  Post

MALE STUDENT MEMBER
MALE MEMBER

MALE VICE PRESIDENT
FEMALE  MEMBER

FEMALE  MEMBER

06/09/1993

03/04/1965

01/01/1969

D1/01/1867




10

n

12

13

14

15

18

17

18

Name

Harnath Singh
Kamia Devi

Mahesh Kumar Saini
Prabhat Ram Gurjar
Pramanand Soni
Priyanka Saini
Saroj Gurjar

Saroj Saini

Shiv Shankar Saini
Shree Ram Singh
Gurjar

Sushia Gurjar

Sushila Saini

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Post Address”

PRESIDENT

MEMBER

STAFF MEMBER

SECRETARY

ABHIBAWAK
MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

TREASURER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

Location: Jaipur

16/05/1962

01/01/1967

0710111870

0501/1969

30/06/1972

2111011892

10/07/1994

29/12/1989

25/10/1987

21/05/1992

25/09/1992

06/07/1985

13/08/1994




