

राजस्थान सरकार



रजिरद्रीकरण प्रमाण-पत्र

कमांक पुष् जयपुर/2005-06

यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि २००६ हो। २००५ हिन् स्रोधी किला जयपुर
राजस्थान संस्था रिजस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान अधिनियम
संख्या 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत रिजस्ट्रीकरण आज किया गया।

यह प्रमाण-पत्र मेरे हस्ताक्षरों और कार्यालय की सोल से आज
विनांक को जयपुर में किया गया।

अस्तर्था

मुद्रक : राजस्थान राज्य सहकारी मुद्रणालय लिमिटेड, जयपुर-1 © 2374969 2751352 2751417



सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 494/JAIPUR/2005-06

दिनांक / DATE- 31-07-2022

KHANDELA EDUCATION SOCIETY जिला जयपुर राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनयम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय में राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा– 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड में संधारित किया जाता है।

KHANDELA EDUCATION SOCIETY DISTRICT Jaipur IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958). THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION-4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1	B	Anil Gurjar	MALE	STUDENT MEMBER		20/03/2004
2	9	Ashok Saini	MALE	MEMBER		06/09/1993
3	9	Bahadur Singh	MALE	VICE PRESIDENT		03/04/1965
4	a	Gita Devi	FEMALE	MEMBER		01/01/1969
5		Gopali Devi	FEMALE	MEMBER		01/01/1967

Signature yalid

Digitally signed by Am Jabh Diwaker Designation REGIS RAR Date: 2022 N 2/2/59:52 IST Reason: Approve Location: Jaipur



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6	0	Harnath Singh	MALE	PRESIDENT		16/05/1962
7	9	Kamla Devi	FEMALE	MEMBER		01/01/1967
8		Mahesh Kumar Saini	MALE	STAFF MEMBER		07/01/1970
9	0	Prabhat Ram Gurjar	MALE	SECRETARY		05/01/1969
10	9	Pramanand Soni	MALE	ABHIBAWAK MEMBER		30/06/1972
31	2	Priyanka Saini	FEMALE	MEMBER		21/10/1992
12	9	Saroj Gurjar	FEMALE	MEMBER		10/07/1994
13	9	Saroj Saini	FEMALE	TREASURER		29/12/1989
14	0	Shiv Shankar Saini	MALE	MEMBER		25/10/1987
15	2	Shree Ram Singh Gurjar	MALE	MEMBER		21/05/1992
16	0	Sushila Gurjar	FEMALE	MEMBER		25/09/1992
17	0	Sushila Saini	FEMALE	MEMBER		06/07/1985
18	0	Tara Chand Gurjar	MALE	MEMBER		13/08/1994

नोट- इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैद्यानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।



Signature yalid

Digitally signed by Am Jabh Diwaker Designation AREGIS RAR Date: 2022.00 3/22.59:52 IST Reason: Approver Location: Jaipur

